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Anlage
Am Schwimmbad 3, 66497 Contwig
F 06332 75987

Sportwart/in
Kellner, Herbert
T 06332 41705 F 06332 450148 herbertkellner@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schlimmer, Pascal
T 0170 9589554 Pascal.Schlimmer@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kellner, Herbert
T 06332 41705 F 06332 450148 herbertkellner@gmx.de
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Gemischt U 12 1 (4er)
MF: Matteo Grandé; T 0163 3460329

Ra. Name (Nat.)
BiRbort, Tim
Grandé, Matteo
Conrad, Julius
Schlimmer, Jule
Reischmann, Tom
Winter, Anna
Schaumburger, Séren
Raquet, Bennett
Grande, Henri

10 Huth, Hanna

11 Anken, Lara

12 Prudohl, Clara
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11205878
11213848
11306994
21405487
11408248
21209028
11310965
11505266
11408249
21405507
21408285
21209042

LK DR Info
LK24,2
LK24,7
LK24,4

LK25,0
LK24,4

LK24,6
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